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Shanghai Aladdin Biochemical Technology Co., LTD
809 Chuhua Branch Road, Fengxian District, Shanghai 201400, China

Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Parameter

Refractive index n20/D

UV Absorbance 240nm
Purity(GC)

UV Absorbance 250-400nm
UV Absorbance 230nm

UV Absorbance 210nm

UV Absorbance 220nm

A, H20 reference

9&@. Y”

John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2022-08-31 09:44:57

2026-08-30 09:44:57
Isooctane

540-84-1
spectrographic grade
H2212449

1103242

130068

Limit Values
1.3911-1.3921
0-0.04

99-100 (%)
0-0.01

0-0.1

0-1

0-0.2

Pass

Result
1.39180
0.03200
99.27000 %
0.00500
0.04900
0.45000
0.16000
Pass

Phone: +86 400 620 6333 Email: Sale@aladdin-e.com Web: https://www.aladdin-e.com

Tax ID: 91310000685518645K
Page:1/1



	Certificate of Analysis

